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866 Acres Growth - 866 Acres Total :::

53 Acres Growth - 919 Acres Total |+~

36 Acres Growth - 954 Acres Total gé

- 1,807 Acres Growth - 2,761 Acres Total ;E"%
- 8,195 Acres Growth - 10,956 Acres Total i
- 16,788 Acres Growth - 27,744 Acres Total gﬂ

- 9,816 Acres Growth - 37,560 Acres Total

- 5,242 Acres Growth - 42,800 Acres Total

14,000~ 6/25 - 636 Acres Growth - 43,436 Acres Total

12,000+ - 6,190 Acres Growth - 49,626 Acres Total

10,000 - 4,576 Acres Growth - 54,202 Acres Total |
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Fire Growth

8,000~ - 4117 Acres Growth - 58,319 Acres Total

- 1,637 Acres Growth - 59,956 Acres Total
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4,000~ 354 Acres Growth - 60,301 Acres Total
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- 5,076 Acres Growth - 65,377 Acres Total
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- 1,391 Acres Growth - 66,768 Acres Total |
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Progression

Brianhead
UT-SWS-000218

7/04/2017 0600
67,430 Acres
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Datum 1983 NAD UTM Zone 12
Created date 07/04/2017




